

Sweets in the City Fizzy Frenzy Super Shake vegan sweet selection 350g

Ingredients

Sour Watermelon Slices: Sugar, glucose syrup, WHEAT starch, water, modified maize starch, acids: lactic acid, citric acid, malic acid, sodium malate; modified potato starch, flavouring, fruit and vegetable concentrate: black carrot, spirulina and safflower.(Wheat), Fizzy Dummies: Sugar, glucose syrup, WHEAT starch, water, modified maize starch, acids; lactic acid, citric acid, malic acid, sodium malate; modified potato starch, flavourings, fruit and vegetable concentrates; spirulina, safflower, black carrot, grape; colours: curcumine, paprika extract.(Wheat), Damel Candy Shocks: Sugar, Glucose-fructose syrup, WHEAT flour, water, acidulants; E330, E296, vegetable fat (coconut), acidity regulator; E350, emulsifier; E471, flavour, preservative; E202, colours; E102, E129, E133, E171. Warning: E102 and E129 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children(Wheat), Flying Saucers: Sugar, maize starch, water, dextrose, acid: E334; acidity regulator: E500; flavourings, colours: E100, E132, E162., Fizzy Twin Cherries: Sugar, glucose syrup, WHEAT starch, water, modified maize starch, acids (lactic acid, malic acid, citric acid) acidity regulators (sodium malates, sodium hydrogen carbonate), modified potato starch, flavouring, plant and vegetable concentrates (spirulina, safflower, black carrot).(Wheat), Sour Apples: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, WHEAT Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid) Modified Potato Starch, Acidity Regulators (Sodium Malates, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Plant and Vegetable Concentrates (Spirulina, Safflower, Black Carrot), Flavouring, Colour (Curcumin).(Wheat), Fizzy Cherry Cola Bottles: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT starch, Water, Modified maize starch, Acids (Mallic, Sodium malates, Lactic, Citric) Modified Potato Starch, Flavourings, Caramel syrup, Fruit and Vegetable Concentrates (Black carrot).(Wheat), Fizzy Strawberries: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Starch, Water, Modified maize starch, Modified potato starch, Acids (Lactic, Malic, Citric), Flavouring, Vegetable & Plant Concentrates (Black carrot, Spirulina, Safflower).(Wheat), Strawberry & Lemonade Duals: Glucose syrup, sugar, dextrose, modified tapioca starch, modified potato starch, 4% strawberry juice from concentrate, acids: citric acid, malic acid, 2% lemon juice from concentrate, acidity regulator: sodium citrates, sodium malates, invert sugar syrup, hydrolysed rice protein, gelling agent: pectins, flavourings, fruit and vegetable concentrates: lemon, safflower, carrot, blackcurrant, potato protein., Apple & Watermelon Duals: Glucose syrup, sugar, dextrose, 6% apple juice from concentrate, modified tapioca starch, modified potato starch, acids: citric acid, malic acid, fruit and vegetable concentrates: spirulina, safflower, carrot, blackcurrant; acidity regulator: sodium citrates, sodium malates, invert sugar syrup, hydrolysed rice protein, gelling agent: pectins, flavourings, potato protein

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Soya

Southampton 6 Warning

Allura Red (E129)

Tartrazine (E102)

May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in Children

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1464.0000 per 100g / 1464.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 345.0000 per 100g / 345.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .2800 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .2000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 84.9000 per 100g / 84.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 60.1000 per 100g / 60.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .2400 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .2200 per 100g / .2200 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.